Ui Wwhe

Anton BUYTAERT

Omega

Omloop : H:Vrouwen

Afstand : 4260m

00:04:59
00:04:51
00:01:20
00:03:58
00:02:53

00:09:50
00:11:10
00:15:08
00:18:01

Slok Leuven 2024
Sportkot 14.10.2024
Omega

--/6 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Geert DEBYSER 0:56:30
2. Gijs VAN DEN EYNDE 0:58:45
3. Merlijn COSEMANS 0:59:02

84m 15'52"/km
71m 55'52"/km
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